
Rombini

Ceramic & Porcelain Design

10 Colours / 3 Finishes / 4 Mosaics

Rombini is an innovative range which uses squares, triangles and diamonds 

to help create unique and vast applications. Comprised of mosaics and 3D 

elements including double-charged porcelain stoneware and glazed ceramic.

Wall: DROM 01 Large Triangle Mosaic Glazed 

Floor: DROM 01 Losange Mosaic Matt

Wall: DROM 14 Extra Small Triangle Mosaic GlossyDesign Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec



Wall: DROM 04 Losange Mosaic Matt Wall: DROM 12 Small Triangle Mosaic Glossy
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Mosaics

V1 – Low
Shade Variation

Losange Mosaic

DROM 01 DROM 02 DROM 04 DROM 06DROM 08

DROM 01 Losange Mosaic (Alternate Grout Options)

White Grout Grey Grout Green Grout Blue GroutRed Grout

Extra Small Triangle Mosaic

DROM 01 DROM 02 DROM 04 DROM 08 DROM 06

DROM 10 DROM 11 DROM 13 DROM 12 DROM 14

1

2

3

4

Losange Mosaic
on 275 x 257 sheet

Large Triangle Mosaic 315 x 60
on 315 x 186 sheet

Small Triangle Mosaic 315 x 35
on 315 x 186 sheet

Extra Small Triangle Mosaic 315 x 20
on 315 x 186 sheet

Size (mm)

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08
DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08
DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08
DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

Colour AvailabilityThickness

4.7

22

22

16

Finish

Matt

Glazed
Glossy

Glazed
Glossy

Glazed
Glossy

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested. The Large, Small & Extra Small 
Triangle Mosaics are recommended for use on indoor walls only.

2 3 4

1
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Special Pieces

V1 – Low
Shade Variation

Fillet Piece (Small & Large)
315 x 90

Large Terminal (Capping)
246 x 15

Small Terminal (Capping)
257 x 15 

Extra Small Terminal (Capping)
269 x 15

Fillet Piece (Extra Small)
315 x 90

Size (mm)

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08
DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08
DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

DROM 01, 02, 04, 06 & 08
DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

DROM 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

28

28

28

6

Finish

Matt*

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Matt
Glossy

Glossy

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested. Fillet Pieces (for the 
Small & Large Triangle Mosaics) have a Glazed finish on their edges.

Large Triangle Mosaic

DROM 01 DROM 02 DROM 04 DROM 06DROM 08

DROM 10 DROM 11 DROM 13 DROM 14DROM 12

Small Triangle Mosaic

DROM 01 DROM 02 DROM 04 DROM 08 DROM 06

DROM 10 DROM 11 DROM 13 DROM 12 DROM 14
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Rombini (Losange Mosaics)

Technical Data
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Rombini (Extra Small, Small
& Large Triangle Mosaics)

Technical Data
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